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Olaleye Aina   D 2 Brooke Street    alase.aina@gmail.com 

Robin Steve Alexander  D 36 Daniel Boulevard   srobinalex703@gmail.com 

Joseh A. Anderson  U 8 Sunset Lane  860-716-4139 jaanderson57@yahoo.com 

Charlene Anglin   U 25 Walker Lane  860-833-8982 jopcharlene@gmail.com 

Peter M. Bartkoski  U 149 Terry Plains Road 860-216-0976 pmbartkoski@gmail.com 

Karolina Block   R    203-300-2301 karolinablock@protonmail.com 

Femi Mulimu Bogle-Assegai D 64 Brown Street  860-913-4171 bogleassegai@gmail.com  

Dwight H. Bolton Sr.  R 50 Burnwood Drive 860-869-3944 dwight1374@gmail.com 

Phillip J. Campbell  R 13 Julie Lane    pcampbell6616@gmail.com 

Daria Chamerda   R 63 Burnwood Drive 860-242-5472 dchamerda@comcast.net 

Mavis Chappell   D 43 Hill Farm Road   chappellmavis@yahoo.com 

Luz D. Collazo   D 15 Allen Road    luzcollazo36@yahoo.com 

Joseph James Crowley Jr.  U 21 Bath Crescent Lane 860-605-8267 josephjcrowley@aol.com 

Maleni De Dios   D    860-719-7927 malenidedios@gmail.com 

Lynette Michele Easmon  D 8 Jackson Road    lynetteeasmon@gmail.com 

Yvonne M. Francis  D 63 Bath Crescent Lane 860-416-0362 doctorofed2016@gmail.com 

Harvey Leon Frydman  D 13 Spruce Street    harvey1113@gmail.com 

Howard Steven Frydman  D 13 Spruce Street    howardbatv@gmail.com 

Joan A. Gamble   D 234 Cottage Grove Road   rembrandtsghost@yahoo.com 

Edwin E. Garcia   D 30 Croydon Drive   egarcia042003@yahoo.com 

Cordell N. Goulbourne  U 2 Bear Ridge Drive  

Marc A. Green   D 17 Schuyler Lane   marcgreen50@gmail.com 

Roy Haller   R 32 Scott Drive 

Ross Hollander   D 7 Kensington Park   ross.h@hdibeer.com 

Sharron L. Howe   D 9 Harvest Lane  860-930-9292 taihowe27@gmail.com 

Robert W. Ike   R 90 Darby Street  860-965-2673 robertike@att.net 

Vincent Patrick Jaunai  D 21 Farmstead Circle   applegreenspan@yahoo.com 

Meredith Louise Johnson  R 109 Boothbay Street 413-629-9357 tuvuavery@gmail.com 

Mary K. Laiuppa   U 294 School Street 860-242-1505 laiuppa1@comcast.net 

Byron R. Lester   D 15 Spice Bush Lane   blester02@comcast.net 

Marie F. MacDonald  R 6 Timothy Lane  860-242-9542 mariemacdonald@comcast.net 

Shamar Anthony Mahon  R 8 Hilltop Circle  860-707-3748 smahon96@gmail.com 

Basil Robert Mahoney  D 12 Christine Circle   basilmahoney@comcast.net 

Jennifer A. Marshall-Nealy D 57 Cliffmount Drive   jamnealy@yahoo.com 
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Sheray McDowell  D 23 Pine Grove Road   shemc99@aol.com 

Beverlee S. Merritt  R 31 Woods Road  860-242-2488 bevmerritt31w@gmail.com 

Joseph P. Merritt   R 31 Woods Road  860-242-2488 jos42merritt@gmail.com 

Patricia A. Miller   D 74 Scott Drive    pmiller@snet.net 

Stephen Joseph Millette  R 63 Wintonbury Avenue 860-478-1180 smills357@yahoo.com 

Sheldon W. Neal   D 55 Linwood Drive   nealsheldon2@gmail.com 

William Ortiz   D 3 Hampton Lane    momdad444@yahoo.com 

Diane Perry   U 16 Skinner Drive   

Seth M. Pitts   R 108 Duncaster Road 860-461-2303 smpitts1004@gmail.com 

Heather Christine Purcell D 8 Capewell Drive 865-851-6045 hchristinepurcell@gmail.com 

Yeraida Reinheimer  D 65 Mountain Avenue   yeraidareinheimer@gmail.com 

Barbara L. Reisner  R 43 Cliffmount Drive 860-242-7233 beanibaba@aol.com 

Patricia Ann Richards  D 12 Alexander Road   patriciarichards41@gmail.com 

Lillian Ruiz   D 48 Linwood Drive   lillyreina@aol.com 

Nitza E. Sanchez   D 30 Croydon Drive   nesr53@hotmail.com 

Sydney T. Schulman  D 8 High Ledge Road   syd@schulmanlaw.net 

Lisa Simone   R 6 Boysen Drive  860-869-3233 drsimone210@gmail.com 

Kenneth A. Stavis  D 2308 Kristins Way   kstavis71@gmail.com 

Kimberly A. Sutton  U 35 Gabb Road  860-209-7975 mybabybrie9@yahoo.com 

Jeffrey Walek   R 35 Sharon Street    walek35@aol.com 

Paula I. Walek   R 35 Sharon Street    walek35@aol.com 

Elizabeth A. Waterhouse  R 85 Woodland Avenue 860-268-2064 livingrealew@gmail.com 

Shirley P. Williams  D 20 Jonathan Place   sypwilli@aol.com 

Jodi Lynn Wolf   D 456 Tunxis Avenue   jodiwolf69@gmail.com 

Albert F. Young Sr.  D 9 Ledyard Avenue   albertyoung487@gmail.com 

Shelby Young   D 31 Alexander Road   sayoung31@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 
 


